

TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON 2005- 2006 (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)						SCHEDULE "A"
PERIOD	GASOLINE	DIESEL FUEL	GASOHOL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE GALLONS	+ OR - %
JUL 2005	0	22,399,313	139,330,624	161,729,937		
JUL 2004	163,744	22,597,176	138,179,046	160,939,966	789,971	0.5%
AUG 2005	0	24,602,582	141,377,456	165,980,038		
AUG 2004	24,142	23,365,268	137,096,471	160,485,881	5,494,157	3.4%
SEP 2005	0	22,712,814	129,927,648	152,640,462		
SEP 2004	19,007	22,639,614	132,275,966	154,934,587	-2,294,125	-1.5%
OCT 2005	0	22,031,972	136,269,089	158,301,061		
OCT 2004	12,416	22,742,037	137,973,717	160,728,170	-2,427,109	-1.5%
NOV 2005	0	23,081,637	132,712,078	155,793,715		
NOV 2004	4,916	22,269,284	131,444,460	153,718,660	2,075,055	1.3%
DEC 2005	0	22,433,973	138,404,701	160,838,674		
DEC 2004	19,269	22,400,111	138,978,471	161,397,851	-559,177	-0.3%
JAN 2006	0	19,607,902	125,170,014	144,777,916		
JAN 2005	16,707	19,345,987	125,194,528	144,557,222	220,694	0.2%
FEB 2006	0	18,495,440	117,559,945	136,055,385		
FEB 2005	17,335	18,498,872	118,669,500	137,185,707	-1,130,322	-0.8%
MAR 2006	0	21,701,472	130,966,679	152,668,151		
MAR 2005	22,238	21,142,121	130,167,891	151,332,250	1,335,901	0.9%
APR 2006	0	20,608,777	127,527,640	148,136,417		
APR 2005	0	20,787,736	128,941,863	149,729,599	-1,593,182	-1.1%
MAY 2006	0	22,477,083	133,483,223	155,960,306		
MAY 2005	0	22,635,853	137,950,229	160,586,082	-4,625,776	-2.9%
JUNE 2006	0	22,952,914	132,235,198	155,188,112		
JUNE 2005	0	23,991,093	139,484,171	163,475,264	-8,287,152	-5.1%

ACCUMULATED TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON 2004 - 2005 (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)					SCHEDULE "B"	
PERIOD	GASOLINE	DIESEL FUEL	GASOHOL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE GALLONS	+ OR - %
JUL 2005	0	22,399,313	139,330,624	161,729,937		
JUL 2004	163,744	22,597,176	138,179,046	160,939,966	789,971	0.5%
AUG 2005	0	47,001,895	280,708,080	327,709,975		
AUG 2004	187,886	45,962,444	275,275,517	321,425,847	6,284,128	2.0%
SEP 2005	0	69,714,709	410,635,728	480,350,437		
SEP 2004	206,893	68,602,058	407,551,483	476,360,434	3,990,003	0.8%
OCT 2005	0	91,746,681	546,904,817	638,651,498		
OCT 2004	219,309	91,344,095	545,525,200	637,088,604	1,562,894	0.2%
NOV 2005	0	114,828,318	679,616,895	794,445,213		
NOV 2004	224,225	113,613,379	676,969,660	790,807,264	3,637,949	0.5%
DEC 2005	0	137,262,291	818,021,596	955,283,887		
DEC 2004	243,494	136,013,490	815,948,131	952,205,115	3,078,772	0.3%
JAN 2006	0	156,870,193	943,191,610	1,100,061,803		
JAN 2005	260,201	155,359,477	941,142,659	1,096,762,337	3,299,466	0.3%
FEB 2006	0	175,365,633	1,060,751,555	1,236,117,188		
FEB 2005	277,536	173,858,349	1,059,812,159	1,233,948,044	2,169,144	0.2%
MAR 2006	0	197,067,105	1,191,718,234	1,388,785,339		
MAR 2005	299,774	195,000,470	1,189,980,050	1,385,280,294	3,505,045	0.3%
APR 2006	0	217,675,882	1,319,245,874	1,536,921,756		
APR 2005	299,774	215,788,206	1,318,921,913	1,535,009,893	1,911,863	0.1%
MAY 2006	0	240,152,965	1,452,729,097	1,692,882,062		
MAY 2005	299,774	238,424,059	1,456,872,142	1,695,595,975	-2,713,913	-0.2%
JUNE 2006	0	263,105,879	1,584,964,295	1,848,070,174		
JUNE 2005	299,774	262,415,152	1,596,356,313	1,859,071,239	-11,001,065	-0.6%